Form No. 45-D00719-en, Rev. 10
November 2024
Product Data Sheet
Nanofiltration Membranes
.
0.0
1.0
2.0

Number
Active
Area
ft2 (m2)
Feed Spacer
Thickness
(mil)
Max.recirculation
cross-flow
gpm (m3/h)
Max.
element
ΔP* psi (bar)
Design
Features
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038 12100388 370 (34.4) 33 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038/48 12100552 270 (25.0) 48 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3838/30-FF 12100410 79 (7.3) 30 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0) Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-3838/48 12100496 50 (4.7) 48 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3840/30-FF 108664 81 (7.5) 30 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0) Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF-8038 12100389 370 (34.4) 33 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF-3838/30-FF 146071 79 (7.3) 30 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0) Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF-3840/30-FF 146073 81 (7.5) 30 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0) Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™ Hypershell™